
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR 
10-Karan Nagar, Srinagar Kashmir, 190010 

Phone No. O914-2504114 Fax No 0194-2503115 

CORRIGENDUM 
In partial modification to this office Notice issued vide No. 

AR/MC/R/D/Adv/2307-12/MC Dated. 15-09-2022, date & time schedule to 
conductinterviews in respect of the following disciplines is hereby 
rescheduled as under: 

S. No Discipline Date Time 
19-09-2022 10:00AM 1 Anesthesiology 

Cardiology 
3. CVTS 

Surgical oncology 

Nephrology 
Dermatology 
Surgical Gastroenterology 

19-09-2022 02:00PM 2. 

19-09-2022 02:05PM 
19-09-2022 02:05PM 
19-09-2022 02:30PM 

19-09-2022 02:45PM 
19-09-2022 03:15PM 

4 

5. 

6. 

Neurosurgery 19-09-2022 03:30PM 8. 

20-09-2022 10:00AM 
20-09-2022 12:15PM 

Medicine 
Psychiatr 

11. Obsts& Gynae 
12. Pediatrics Neonatology 

13. PaediatricsS 

9 
10. 

20-09-2022 01:45PM 
21-09-2022 10:00AM 
21-09-2022 10:00AM 

14. Pediatric Anesthesia 21-09-2022 11:30AM 15. Pediatric Ophthalmology 
16. Paediatrics Orthopaedics 

17. Pathology (Pediatric) 
18. Radiodiagnosis & Imaging 
19 Forensic Medicine 
20. Radiotherapy 

Urology 

21-09-2022 11:45AM 
21-09-2022 12:15PM 
21-09-2022 01:15PM 
24-09-2022 10:00AM 
24-09-2022 12:15PMA 
24-09-2022 12:20PM 21. 
24-09-2022 01:15PM 22. ENT 
24-09-2022 01:45PM 23. Anatomy 
26-09-2022 10:00AM 24. Microbiologyy 

25. Physiology 
26. SPM 

26-09-2022 10:45AM 
26-09-2022 11:40AM 
26-09-2022 11:55AM 



S. No Discipline Date Time 

27. Biochemistry 26-09-2022 01:10PM 

Note: 
The interview for the Department of Surgery has been 

postponed and the date of interview shall be notified 

separately. 
Other Terms and Conditions remain same 

/S Príacipat/oean 
Tovt. Medical College 

srinagan 

No: AR/MC/R/D/Adv/ 2.246- stMU 

Copy to 

Dated. 09-2022 

1. Director, Health Services, Kashmir, Srinagar (Member Selection Committee) for 

information and necessary action. 

2. Joint Director, Information Department, srinagar for information with the 

request to kindly publish the notice in two leading Newspapers. 

3. HOD 
information with the request to kindly make it convenient to attend the 

interview along with the next most Senior Faculty member of the 

Department as Members of the selection Committee. 

4. VC Surgical Gastroenterology for information with the request to kindly make 

it convenient to attend the interview. 

5. PA/Pvt. Secretary to PMC for information. 

6. Incharge IT Department, Government Medical College, Srinagar with the 

direction to upload the notice on official website. 

Government Medical College, srinagar for 

Faculty member of the 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

